

Special thanks to Greenville Spinners Racing and Greenville Women's Cycling www.greenvill

GREENVILLE SPINNERS 2009 TIME TRIAL SERIES

SERIES SCHEDULE

#1	Thursday, May 7	6:00 pm
#2	Thursday, June 11	6:00 pm
#3	Thursday, July 2	6:00 pm

#4 **Thursday, August 6** 6:00 pm 6:00 pm



CATEGORIES

Scoring by age group and USCF Categories.

EVENT INFORMATION

Must be a member of the Greenville Spinners to participate. Event is FREE for Spinners members. Annual membership fee of \$25 due at or before sign-in. Registration will be from 5:00 until 5:45. No exceptions.

First rider starts at 6:00 pm

For more information visit our web site at www.greenvillespinners.org

PRIZES

(Other than bragging rights) TBA

RULES & COURSE

RULES: Helmets Mandatory; No restrictions on equipment (fixies, tandems, recumbents are welcome). COURSE: 10 mile time trial, out and back; Donaldson Center Perimeter Road. DIRECTIONS: Donaldson Center per Tuesday night rides.

FILL OUT APPLICATION BELOW OR ON-LINE AT WWW.GREENVILLESPINNERS.ORG

GREENVILLE SPINNERS BICYCLE CLUB 2009 MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Name:

MEMBERSHIP LEVEL:

- [] Individual (\$25)
- [] Family (\$35)
- [] Corporate (\$100 \$500)



Emergency contact's name and phone number:

Address:	
City:	Signature:
State: Zip:	5
Home Phone:	Date:
Work Phone:	Return with check payable to: Greenville Spinners Bicycle Club P. O. Box 1073
E-Mail:	Greenville, SC 29602-1073

RELEASE. ASSUMPTION OF RISK AND INDEMNIFICATION AGREEMENT: In consideration for the Greenville Spinners Bicycle Club permitting me to participate in Club events as a member. I hereby release and forever discharge the Greenville Spinners Bicycle Cub and its agents, servants and employees, from any liability arising out of my participation or travel to and from Cub events. I am fully aware of the dangers inherent in any bicycle event and in travel to and from such an event and expressly assume the risk of collisions and falls in connection with such a race, event or Club activity. I agree to wear a hard shell helmet in all Club events or activities. Additionally, I hereby agree that I hold the Greenville Spinners Bicycle Club harmless and indemnified from any and all sums, claims or judgments whatsoever which may be asserted against the Greenville Spinners Bicycle Club as a result of my involvement or traveling to and from the said Club event or activity. I further certify that I have read and fully understand this Release, Assumption of Risk and Indemnification Agreement and I am voluntarily acknowledging my acceptance of the terms by evidence of my signature.